Jena Stadtmixed

Vorrunde

Platz Team

1

10

Hirschberg, Sylvia & Badelt, Markus
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Badelt, Markus
Hirschberg, Sylvia

Team:

Petruch, Claudia & Petruch, Uwe
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Petruch, Uwe

Petruch, Claudia

Team:

Ackermann, Antje & Ackermann, Frank
BSC '98 Erfurt

Ackermann, Frank
Ackermann, Antje

Team:

Schmidt, Kati & Freygang, Tom
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
Freygang, Tom

Schmidt, Kati

Team:

Zborowska, Julia & Dervenich, Jan
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
Dervenich, Jan

Zborowska, Julia

Team:

Schrot, Yvonne & Deuschle, Silvio
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Deuschle, Silvio

Schrot, Yvonne

Team:

Dierl, Magritta & Mewes, Frank
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
Mewes, Frank

Dierl, Magritta

Team:

Hampl, Nicole & Pawlowski, Andreas
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers

Pawlowski, Andreas

Hampl, Nicole

Team:

Cramer, Antje & Kihn, Mike
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers

Kihn, Mike
Cramer, Antje

Team:

Raupach, Jana & Thiimmler, Alexander
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers

Thimmler, Alexander

Raupach, Jana

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1327/ 6
1.025/ 6

2352/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1224/ 6
1.043/ 6

2.267 /12

Pins /Sp.
1145/ 6
1112/ 6

2.257 /12

Pins /Sp.

1.184/ 6
1.063/ 6

2.247 /12

Pins /Sp.
1193/ 6
978/ 6

2171 /12

Pins /Sp.
1150/ 6
986/ 6

2136/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1.182/ 6
930/ 6

2112 /12

Pins /Sp.
1241/ 6
862/ 6

2103/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1144/ 6
905/ 6

2.049 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.052/ 6
992/ 6

2.044 /12

Schnitt

221,17
170,83

196,00

Schnitt

204,00
173,83

188,92

Schnitt

190,83
185,33

188,08

Schnitt

197,33
177,17

187,25

Schnitt

198,83
163,00

180,92

Schnitt

191,67
164,33

178,00

Schnitt

197,00
155,00

176,00

Schnitt

206,83
143,67

175,25

Schnitt

190,67
150,83

170,75

Schnitt

175,33
165,33

170,33

HI

249
199

426

HI

234
213

411

HI

226
242

416

HI

213
214

410

HI

231
195

426

HI

214
190

403

HI

256
187

390

HI

264
170

411

HI

225
181

381

HI

197
221

394

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

08.01.2011
Jena - Bowling Roma

LV Schnitt Spiele Pins
THO 196,00 12 2.352
1 2 3 4 5 6
227 199 249 211 220 221
146 172 177 141 199 190
373 371 426 352 419 411
THU 188,92 12 2.267
1 2 3 4 5 6
201 200 234 186 197 206
130 166 177 182 213 175
331 366 411 368 410 381
THOU 188,08 12 2.257
1 2 3 4 5 6
226 158 206 174 200 181
183 139 182 242 189 177
409 297 388 416 389 358
THU 187,25 12 2.247
1 2 3 4 5 6
179 180 209 193 213 210
141 170 181 214 197 160
320 350 390 407 410 370
THU 180,92 12 2.171
1 2 3 4 5 6
190 185 205 217 231 165
156 151 164 142 195 170
346 336 369 359 426 335
THU 178,00 12 2.136
1 2 3 4 5 6
183 193 166 214 213 181
151 171 163 145 190 166
334 364 329 359 403 347
THU 176,00 12 2.112
1 2 3 4 5 6
187 256 157 203 202 177
156 131 137 187 159 160
343 387 294 390 361 337
THO 175,25 12 2.103
1 2 3 4 5 6
170 215 190 192 264 210
116 135 170 149 147 145
286 350 360 341 411 355
THU 170,75 12 2.049
1 2 3 4 5 6
179 217 200 182 225 141
129 150 181 153 149 143
308 367 381 335 374 284
THU 170,33 12 2.044
1 2 3 4 5 6
168 173 161 197 182 171
134 221 163 135 170 169
302 394 324 332 352 340



Jena Stadtmixed
Vorrunde

Platz Team

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Demuth, Jana & Themel, Dieter
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Themel, Dieter
Demuth, Jana

Team:

KrauBe, Regina & Wieser, Eckart
BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Wieser, Eckart
KrauBe, Regina

Team:

Keil, Angelika & Keil, Marcel
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers

Keil, Marcel
Keil, Angelika
Team:

Moos, Karin & Wagner, Marcel
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers

Wagner, Marcel
Moos, Karin

Team:

Schneider, Kornelia & Schneider, Uwe
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Schneider, Uwe
Schneider, Kornelia

Team:

Haun, Susanne & Haun, Hans-Hermann
BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Haun, Hans-Hermann

Haun, Susanne

Team:
Brauer, Elfriede & Kluge, Stefan
BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Kluge, Stefan
Brauer, Elfriede
Team:

Korittke, Annett & Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers

Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Korittke, Annett

Team:

Eichhorn, Martina & Eichhorn, Jens
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Eichhorn, Jens

Eichhorn, Martina

Team:
Ranft, Anja & Zuber, Andreas
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
Zuber, Andreas
Ranft, Anja
Team:

Pins /Sp.
1.043/ 6
992/ 6

2.035/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1.077/ 6
957/ 6

2.034 /12

Pins /Sp.
1136/ 6
895/ 6

2.031/12

Pins /Sp.

1124/ 6
896/ 6

2.020 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.002/ 6
978/ 6

1.980/ 12

Pins /Sp.
1.047/ 6
910/ 6

1.957 /12

Pins /Sp.

1105/ 6
844/ 6

1.949 / 12

Pins /Sp.
984/ 6
942/ 6

1.926 / 12

Pins /Sp.
1.016/ 6
883/ 6

1.899 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.034/ 6
827/ 6

1.861/ 12

Schnitt

173,83
165,33

169,58

Schnitt

179,50
159,50

169,50

Schnitt

189,33
149,17

169,25

Schnitt

187,33
149,33

168,33

Schnitt

167,00
163,00

165,00

Schnitt

174,50
151,67

163,08

Schnitt

184,17
140,67

162,42

Schnitt

164,00
157,00

160,50

Schnitt

169,33
147,17

158,25

Schnitt

172,33
137,83

155,08

HI

209
203

387

HI

212
174

386

HI

235
158

390

HI

222
208

418

HI

193
208

378

HI

201
160

358

HI

237
186

348

HI

181
181

339

HI

202
164

345

HI

236
182

375

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

LV

THO

1 2
156 209
140 125
296 334

THO

1 2
173 128
157 162
330 290

THO

1 2
235 169
155 135
390 304

THO

1 2
156 203
134 120
290 323

THOU

1 2
170 146
208 191
378 337

THO

1 2
163 192
153 160
316 352

THO

1 2
162 168
186 123
348 291

THOU

1 2
134 180
180 137
314 317

THO

1 2
176 153
136 151
312 304

THO

1 2
236 153
139 132

375 285

3

166
179

345

212
174

386

225
145

370

210
208

418

167
153

320

181
152

333

172
165

337

170
146

316

135
145

280

171
103

274

4

161
186

347

161
151

312

171
145

316

222
112

334

193
178

371

157
135

292

184
148

332

161
152

313

157
164

321

184
127

311

Schnitt
169,58

5 6
167 184
159 203
326 387
169,50

5 6
211 192
171 142
382 334
169,25

5 6
171 165
157 158
328 323
168,33

5 6
164 169
157 165
321 334
165,00

5 6
158 168
113 135
271 303
163,08

5 6
153 201
153 157
306 358
162,42

5 6
182 237
118 104
300 341
160,50

5 6
181 158
146 181
327 339
158,25

5 6
202 193
143 144
345 337
155,08

5 6
140 150
144 182
284 332

Spiele

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

08.01.2011
Jena - Bowling Roma

Pins
2.035

2.034

2.031

2.020

1.980

1.957

1.949

1.926

1.899

1.861



Jena Stadtmixed
Vorrunde

Platz Team

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Férstel, Gisela & Golke, Christopher
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers

Golke, Christopher
Forstel, Gisela

Team:
Schau, Sabine & Schau, Rainer
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Schau, Rainer
Schau, Sabine
Team:

Eichhorn, Cornelia & Engelmann, Markus
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Engelmann, Markus
Eichhorn, Cornelia

Team:

Nawrotzki, Katrin & Marmuth, Detlef
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers

Marmuth, Detlef
Nawrotzki, Katrin

Team:

Fleischer, Daniela & Brauer, Peter
BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Brauer, Peter
Fleischer, Daniela

Team:

Tesch, Andrea & Tesch, Helge
Stephan AG Roma Bowlers

Tesch, Helge
Tesch, Andrea

Team:

Anderle, Jutta & Anderle, Uwe
BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Anderle, Uwe
Anderle, Jutta

Team:

Pins /Sp.
938/ 6
902/ 6

1.840/ 12

Pins /Sp.
950/ 6
858/ 6

1.808 / 12

Pins /Sp.
986/ 6
816/ 6

1.802 /12

Pins /Sp.

983/ 6
776/ 6

1.759 / 12

Pins /Sp.
888/ 6
851/ 6

1.739 /12

Pins /Sp.
923/ 6
803/ 6

1.726 / 12

Pins /Sp.

877/ 6
844/ 6

1.721 /12

Schnitt

156,33
150,33

153,33

Schnitt

158,33
143,00

150,67

Schnitt

164,33
136,00

150,17

Schnitt

163,83
129,33

146,58

Schnitt

148,00
141,83

144,92

Schnitt

153,83
133,83

143,83

Schnitt

146,17
140,67

143,42

HI

167
177

337

HI

188
164

319

HI

221
170

342

HI

235
199

366

HI

199
152

340

HI

184
146

325

HI

165
158

304

LV
THU
Spiel: 1 2
167 162
130 144
297 306
THU
Spiel: 1 2
159 155
156 164
315 319
THU
Spiel: 1 2
221 162
120 121
341 283
THU
Spiel: 1 2
235 153
131 116
366 269
THU
Spiel: 1 2
185 93
152 139
337 232
THU
Spiel: 1 2
142 126
127 132
269 258
THU
Spiel: 1 2
118 159
134 134

252 293

3

159
152

311

162
122

284

172
170

342

156
123

279

160
126

286

134
130

264

146
158

304

4

151
131

282

188
123

311

141
153

294

144
75

219

127
144

271

159
127

286

165
136

301

Schnitt
153,33
5 6
160 139
177 168
337 307
150,67
5 6
134 152
136 157
270 309
150,17
5 6
149 141
137 115
286 256
146,58
5 6
128 167
132 199
260 366
144,92
5 6
124 199
149 141
273 340
143,83
5 6
178 184
146 141
324 325
143,42
5 6
135 154
156 126
291 280

Spiele

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

08.01.2011
Jena - Bowling Roma

Pins
1.840

1.808

1.802

1.759

1.739

1.726

1.721



